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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Wiley Joseph S GULFCST TX USA A 2009
2 Ro Brian WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
3 T Guinan Joseph M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
3 T North Gary S COLORADO USA A 2009
5 Tapai Andrei M METRO NYC USA A 2009
6 Blondin Jeremie * CANADA CAN D 2009
7 Kleeman Maxwell J SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
8 Merz Brandon A GULFCST TX USA C 2009
9 Politi Luke L NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
10 Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2009
11 Lyssov Alexandre CANADA CAN C 2009
12 Whitmore Christophe MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
13 Myers Jesse S MARYLAND USA C 2009
14 Riviere Paul J.M. SAN DIEGO USA B 2008
15 Khamis Ilyas * CANADA CAN D 2009
16 Neveu John C NORTH CA USA E 2009
17 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
18 Eldeib Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2009
19 Hanahan Nicholas C INDIANA USA A 2009
20 McInnis Kael A SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
21 Wright Patrick * CANADA CAN C 2009
22 Desjardins Vincent * CANADA CAN U
23 Sutter Conrad C MARYLAND USA B 2009
24 Schneider Alexander ILLINOIS USA C 2008
25 Hurwitz Daniel Z METRO NYC USA D 2009
26 Hollenbeck Luke T VIRGINIA USA A 2009
27 Philippou Jonathan A LONG ISLND USA C 2009
28 Gannon-O'Gara Rene C SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
29 Schorr Raymond SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
30 de Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA B 2009
31 De Jesus Angel CENTRAL FL USA B 2009
32 Hiponia Christophe VIRGINIA USA D 2009
33 Meyers Andrew E WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
34 Jelev Luboslav M GOLDCST FL USA B 2009
35 North Johnny P SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
36 Weiss Lewis E GULFCST TX USA B 2009
37 Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA B 2009
38 Allison Collins C WESTERN WA USA D 2009
39 Jacovino Jonathan S NORTHEAST USA B 2008
40 Funk Eric P GEORGIA USA B 2009
41 Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
42 Shepard Trevor S SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
43 Badun Sean * CANADA CAN U
44 Salem James H COLORADO USA B 2009
45 Chen Eddie Z MINNESOTA USA B 2009
46 Hutchinson Kerr * S CANADA CAN D 2009
47 Brissette Daniel C ILLINOIS USA C 2009
48 Wan Justin C LONG ISLND USA A 2009
49 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
50 Frame John NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
51 Riviere Benjamin P SAN DIEGO USA C 2009
52 Moreton Wyatt M GREEN MT USA C 2008
53 Sahagian Izzy C SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
54 Davis Adam M SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
55 Greenfield Jack LONG ISLND USA C 2009
56 Kypraios Nicholas CENTRAL FL USA U
57 Femenias-Met... Clement * CANADA CAN U
58 Campbell-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2009
59 Beecham Dominic L CENTRAL FL USA A 2008
60 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA D 2008
61 McDonnell Evan * M CANADA CAN D 2009
62 Walker Hunter SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
63 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA E 2009
64 Vellon Steven WESTERN WA USA E 2009
65 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
66 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA C 2009
67 Walker Alec T MARYLAND USA D 2009
68 Pinho Joshua B S. JERSEY USA D 2009
69 Kelertas Harrison * CANADA CAN U
70 White Nicholas F WESTERN NY USA D 2009
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Kaplowitz Charles W METRO NYC USA E 2008
72 Plante Ethan J SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
73 Rezac Lucas PHILADELPH USA E 2009
74 Buckmaster Joseph L CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
75 O'Neill Matthew * CANADA CAN U
76 Omar Adam METRO NYC USA C 2009
77 Low Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009
78 Pettingill Jared D MINNESOTA USA U
79 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA C 2009
80 Hayman John E INDIANA USA B 2009
81 Sorkin Venedikt METRO NYC USA B 2009
82 Harmeyer Bradley LONG ISLND USA U
83 Harel Jason * CANADA CAN U
84 Connery Harrison NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
85 Wright Joseph C CANADA CAN D 2009
86 Messenger Kyle A ILLINOIS USA E 2009
87 Jacques Nicolas NORTH TEX USA D 2009
88 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA D 2009
89 Beck Braedan J MINNESOTA USA C 2009
90 Freeman Jonathan S CENTRAL FL USA E 2009
91 Billinghurst... Michael G NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
92 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA D 2009
93 Choiniere David * CANADA CAN U
94 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA U
95 Senju Hikari WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
96 T McCormick John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009
96 T Nollner Dakota W UTAH/S.IDA USA U
98 T Cho Ted S INDIANA USA E 2009
98 T Poher Samuel Seb N.CAROLINA USA C 2009
100 Esnault Kevin A CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
101 Peper Martin MINNESOTA USA D 2008
102 Eisenstat Joshua N NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
103 Almerini Kevin NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
104 T Ray Joshua L NEWENGLAND USA U
104 T Klarnet Daniel A NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
106 McDorman Cullen M COLORADO USA U
107 Doumaney Tyler E NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A's15
Number of B's21
Number of C's25
Number of D's19
Number of E's12
Number of U's15
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Eldeib,A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Politi,Luke L PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Kleeman,M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA 3 A 2009 30
4 * Tapai,Andrei M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 4 A 2009 40
5 * Meyers,Andrew E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 5 A 2009 50
6 * House,Alex W PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA 6 B 2009 60
7 * Gannon-O'Gara,R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 8 B 2009 80
8 * Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 9 A 2009 90
9 * North,Gary S SDFA      COLORADO USA 10 A 2009 100
10 * Salem,James H FRFC      COLORADO USA 12 B 2009 120
11 * Jacovino,J BDFC      NORTHEAST USA 14 B 2008 140
12 * Buckmaster,J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 15 A 2009 150
13 * Bogard,Matt J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA 16 A 2009 160
14 * Campbell-Kruger,A NORCOLO   COLORADO USA 21 A 2009 217
15 * Wan,Justin C NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA A 2009 900
16 * Hollenbeck,L PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA A 2009 904
17 * Frame,John MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA A 2009 904
18 * Hanahan,N E.D.L.    INDIANA USA A 2009 908
19 * Beecham,D TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA A 2008 923
20 * Ro,Brian EUF       WEST-ROCK USA 18 B 2009 1186
21 * Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 20 B 2009 1203
22 * Funk,Eric P DUNWOODY  GEORGIA USA 22 B 2009 1220
23 * Sutter,Conrad C DCFC      MARYLAND USA 31 B 2009 1314
24 * Riviere,P ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA 33 B 2008 1334
25 * De Jesus,Angel FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA 37 B 2009 1379
26 * Jelev,Luboslav M FL INT'L  GOLDCST FL USA 38 B 2009 1387
27 * McInnis,Kael A AFA       SO. TEXAS USA 40 B 2009 1407
28 * Senju,Hikari EUF       WEST-ROCK USA B 2009 1900
29 * Sorkin,Venedikt FENCERS   METRO NYC USA B 2009 1901
30 * Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA B 2009 1902
31 * Hayman,John E E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2009 1902
32 * Walker,Hunter GFS       SO. CALIF. USA B 2009 1903
33 * Chen,Eddie Z MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA B 2009 1905
34 * Cramerus,John H ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA B 2009 1905
35 * de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA B 2009 1905
36 * Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2009 1907
37 * Brissette,D ILLINOIS  /MAINWST   ILLINOIS USA 17 C 2009 2179
38 * Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 25 C 2009 2259
39 * Omar,Adam FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 29 C 2009 2295
40 * Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO   COLORADO USA 36 C 2009 2369
41 * Wright,P CANADA CAN 41 C 2009 2418
42 * Poher,S RALEIGHF  N.CAROLINA USA C 2009 2900
43 * Beck,Braedan J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA C 2009 2900
44 * Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA C 2009 2901
45 * Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA C 2009 2901
46 * Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2901
47 * McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2901
48 * Karimi,Farzaan PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2901
49 * Riviere,B ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA C 2009 2904
50 * Davis,Adam M 15 TOUCH  SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2904
51 * Whitmore,C NATIONALFC MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2905
52 * Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2905
53 * Lyssov,A CANADA CAN C 2009 2906
54 * Myers,Jesse S BFCC      MARYLAND USA C 2009 2906
55 * Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2908
56 * Philippou,J NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2908
57 * Guinan,Joseph M MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2909
58 * Greenfield,Jack LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2909
59 * McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA C 2009 2909
60 * Schneider,A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA C 2008 2923
61 * Moreton,Wyatt M GREEN MT USA C 2008 2926
62 * Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN 38 D 2009 3380
63 * Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3900
64 * Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA D 2009 3900
65 * Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3901
66 * Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3902
67 * Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN D 2009 3902
68 * Khamis,Ilyas * CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
69 * White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA D 2009 3904
70 * Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3904
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71 * Blondin,J CANADA CAN D 2009 3905
72 * Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3905
73 * Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3906
74 * North,Johnny P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3907
75 * Wright,Joseph C CANADA CAN D 2009 3908
76 * Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3908
77 * Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3909
78 * McDonnell,E CANADA CAN D 2009 3909
79 * Peper,Martin TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA D 2008 3925
80 * LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3928
81 * Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA E 2009 4900
82 * Freeman,J TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA E 2009 4900
83 * Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA E 2009 4900
84 * Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4902
85 * Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4902
86 * Messenger,Kyle A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4903
87 * Cho,Ted S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA E 2009 4905
88 * Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
89 * Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA E 2009 4907
90 * Rezac,Lucas FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4909
91 * Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2008 4927
92 * Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4929
93 * Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9900
94 * O'Neill,M CANADA CAN U 9912
95 * Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9914
96 * Kelertas,H CANADA CAN U 9917
97 * Choiniere,D CANADA CAN U 9917
98 * Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN U 9942
99 * Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN U 9944
100 * McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9945
101 * Harel,Jason * CANADA CAN U 9950
102 * Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9962
103 * Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA U 9967
104 * Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA U 9968
105 * Kypraios,N FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA U 9971
106 * Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9979
107 * Desjardins,V CANADA CAN U 9983
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Alperstein,D/Gelman,BillyBob      Pool 2 Stepien,Marek/Adams,James H.
Eldeib,A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Politi,Luke L PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Walker,Hunter GFS       SO. CALIF. USA Shepard,Trevor S SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Chen,Eddie Z MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Cramerus,John H ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Pinho,Joshua B B.C.A.F.  S. JERSEY USA Walker,Alec T BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Hurwitz,Daniel Z BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Low,Adrien * CANADA CAN
O'Neill,M CANADA CAN McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Ray,Joshua L RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Im,Alexander Y E.F.C.    WEST-ROCK USA

     Pool 3 Atwood,Chris D/Seidel,J      Pool 4 Bookwalter,T
Kleeman,M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA Tapai,Andrei M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Hayman,John E E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Senju,Hikari EUF       WEST-ROCK USA
de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Brewster,M E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Hutchinson,K CANADA CAN Schneider,A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
White,Nicholas F RCHSTER   /U OF R    WESTERN NY USA Plante,Ethan J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Pettingill,J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Nollner,Dakota W SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA
Harmeyer,Bradley NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Kelertas,H CANADA CAN

     Pool 5 Mechkov,Iliya/Webster,Patrick      Pool 6 Gillman,Bruce/Hine,Andria
Meyers,Andrew E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA House,Alex W PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Sorkin,Venedikt FENCERS   METRO NYC USA McInnis,Kael A AFA       SO. TEXAS USA
Brissette,D ILLINOIS  /MAINWST   ILLINOIS USA Schorr,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Moreton,Wyatt M GREEN MT USA McCormick,John B NORTH OHIO USA
Khamis,Ilyas * CANADA CAN Hiponia,C VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Klarnet,Daniel A PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA Kaplowitz,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Kypraios,N FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Choiniere,D CANADA CAN

     Pool 7 Prilutsky,M/Offerle,Jude      Pool 8 Smith,Clinton/Ellis,Taylor S
Gannon-O'Gara,R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Jelev,Luboslav M FL INT'L  GOLDCST FL USA De Jesus,Angel FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA
Omar,Adam FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Greenfield,Jack LONG ISLND USA Guinan,Joseph M MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA
Blondin,J CANADA CAN Omar,Josef FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Rezac,Lucas FAP       PHILADELPH USA Vellon,Steven RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Doumaney,Tyler E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Femenias-Metivet, CANADA CAN

     Pool 9 Delgado,Fernando      Pool 10 Crockett,Daniel
North,Gary S SDFA      COLORADO USA Salem,James H FRFC      COLORADO USA
Riviere,P ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA Sutter,Conrad C DCFC      MARYLAND USA
Wright,P CANADA CAN Poher,S RALEIGHF  N.CAROLINA USA
Philippou,J NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Connery,Harrison RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Jacques,Nicolas LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA North,Johnny P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Eisenstat,J PRISE     /CCHSFC    NEWENGLAND USA Cho,Ted S BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA

Badun,Sean * CANADA CAN

     Pool 11 Donohue,Carol A      Pool 12 Bookwalter,James
Jacovino,J BDFC      NORTHEAST USA Buckmaster,J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Funk,Eric P DUNWOODY  GEORGIA USA Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Beck,Braedan J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Sahagian,Izzy C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Myers,Jesse S BFCC      MARYLAND USA Billinghurst III, HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
Wright,Joseph C CANADA CAN Allison,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Messenger,Kyle A PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA

Harel,Jason * CANADA CAN

     Pool 13 Shumate,Sean      Pool 14 Kolakowski,D
Bogard,Matt J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Campbell-Kruger,A NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Ro,Brian EUF       WEST-ROCK USA Beecham,D TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
Freiman,Samuel E WFFL      GULFCST TX USA Merz,Brandon A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Lyssov,A CANADA CAN Whitmore,C NATIONALFC MT. VALLEY USA
Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA McDonnell,E CANADA CAN
Almerini,Kevin AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Neveu,John C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15 Kandlik,Aaron      Pool 16 Burns,David
Wan,Justin C NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Hollenbeck,L PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA
Hanahan,N E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Frame,John MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
McDonald,G SF        UTAH/S.IDA USA Karimi,Farzaan PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Davis,Adam M 15 TOUCH  SO. TEXAS USA Riviere,B ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USA
Peper,Martin TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA LaVia,Dante WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Freeman,J TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA Esnault,Kevin A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Desjardins,V CANADA CAN
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,Eddie Z V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 19   5 2

2 Pinho,Joshua B D
2

D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

3 Walker,Hunter D
4
V

4
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 20 23  -3 6

4 Hurwitz,Daniel Z V
4
D

3
V

3
D

3
V

3
V

5
4 21 18   3 3

5 O'Neill,M D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 25  -2 5

6 Eldeib,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 1

7 Ray,Joshua L D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

4
D

2
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:06:13    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Politi,Luke L V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

2 McDorman,C D
1

D
2
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

3 Cramerus,John H V
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

4 Walker,Alec T D
2
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 24 22   2 4

5 Shepard,Trevor S D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

6 Low,Adrien * D
2
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

4
3 20 23  -3 5

7 Im,Alexander Y D
2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

0
D

3
1 14 25 -11 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:01:28    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hayman,John E D
2
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 22 22   0 6

2 White,Nicholas F V
3

D
4
V

4
D

1
D

2
V

5
3 19 18   1 4

3 Hutchinson,K V
5
V

5
D

4
V

3
D

4
V

5
4 26 24   2 2

4 Pettingill,J D
3
D

0
V

5
V

4
D

0
V

4
3 16 24  -8 5

5 de Guzman,I V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

1
3 21 19   2 3

6 Kleeman,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
4 25 19   6 1

7 Harmeyer,Bradley D
1
D

1
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 19 22  -3 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:09:05    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Brewster,M D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

4
3 24 19   5 3

2 Schneider,A V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
4 26 21   5 2

3 Nollner,Dakota W D
2
D

0
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

3
1 15 28 -13 7

4 Senju,Hikari D
1
D

4
D

3
D

2
D

2
V

4
1 16 28 -12 6

5 Tapai,Andrei M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 16  14 1

6 Plante,Ethan J D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 23   0 5

7 Kelertas,H V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

4
3 25 24   1 4

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:50:54    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:01:06

Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                              Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Klarnet,Daniel A D
1
D

3
D

0
D

3
D

3
D

2
0 12 30 -18 7

2 Meyers,Andrew E V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

3 Khamis,Ilyas * V
5
D

2
D

4
V

4
D

2
V

5
3 22 24  -2 4

4 Moreton,Wyatt M V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
3 27 21   6 3

5 Brissette,D V
5
D

0
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 21   2 2

6 Sorkin,Venedikt V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

3
2 22 25  -3 6

7 Kypraios,N V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 24  -3 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:55:55    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:01:06

Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                              Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Schorr,Raymond D
4
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

3
3 24 22   2 3

2 Hiponia,C V
5

D
4
D

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 24 25  -1 5

3 Kaplowitz,C D
4
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 25 25   0 4

4 House,Alex W V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 17  12 1

5 McInnis,Kael A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

6 McCormick,John B D
1
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

2
1 15 28 -13 7

7 Choiniere,D D
2
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

0
V

5
1 15 25 -10 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:57:23    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                              Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Rezac,Lucas V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 21   0 4

2 Gannon-O'Gara,R D
2

V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 23 20   3 3

3 Jelev,Luboslav M V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 13  16 1

4 Blondin,J V
5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

4
V

5
4 26 18   8 2

5 Omar,Adam D
2
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 22 25  -3 6

6 Greenfield,Jack V
5
D

1
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 21  -1 5

7 Doumaney,Tyler E D
2
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

1
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:31:20    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                              Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Guinan,Joseph M D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

4
V

3
3 21 21   0 4

2 Wiley,Joseph S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

3 Amann,Spencer K V
5
D

1
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 20   3 2

4 Vellon,Steven D
2
D

0
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

1
2 17 26  -9 6

5 De Jesus,Angel V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
3 25 25   0 3

6 Omar,Josef D
3
D

4
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

3
1 19 27  -8 7

7 Femenias-Metivet, D
1
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 18 21  -3 5

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:49:40    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                              Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Riviere,P D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

2 Wright,P V
3

V
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 20 11   9 1

3 Jacques,Nicolas D
3
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 13 20  -7 5

4 North,Gary S V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 17   5 2

5 Philippou,J D
2
V

5
V

4
D

3
V

5
3 19 16   3 4

6 Eisenstat,J D
4
D

2
D

2
D

3
D

1
0 12 25 -13 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:19:57    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sutter,Conrad C D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 25 19   6 4

2 Connery,Harrison V
5

V
5
D

2
D

4
D

4
D

0
2 20 27  -7 5

3 Cho,Ted S D
2
D

4
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

1
1 15 29 -14 6

4 Salem,James H D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 25 17   8 3

5 North,Johnny P V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 1

6 Poher,S D
1
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

2
1 15 29 -14 6

7 Badun,Sean * D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 25 16   9 2

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:45:48    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:01:06

Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jacovino,J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 12  11 1

2 Beck,Braedan J D
0

D
3
D

3
D

3
V

5
1 14 24 -10 6

3 Wright,Joseph C D
1
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

4
1 17 23  -6 4

4 Funk,Eric P D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 2

5 Myers,Jesse S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

6 Messenger,Kyle A D
2
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

4
1 17 24  -7 5

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:10:45    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:01:06

Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Buckmaster,J D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

2 Weiss,Lewis E V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 19  10 1

3 Billinghurst III, D
2
D

2
D

4
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 20 28  -8 7

4 Aldadah,Waleed H V
5
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
2 22 26  -4 5

5 Sahagian,Izzy C D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 25 22   3 3

6 Allison,C V
5
D

4
V

5
V

4
V

4
V

5
5 27 20   7 2

7 Harel,Jason * D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

4
2 21 28  -7 6

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:41:31    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ro,Brian V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 12   9 2

2 Lyssov,A D
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 3

3 Freiman,Samuel E D
1
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 19 21  -2 4

4 Yoder,Brendon K D
2
D

3
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 16 24  -8 5

5 Bogard,Matt J V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 14  10 1

6 Almerini,Kevin D
0
D

1
D

4
D

4
D

0
0 9 25 -16 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:44:28    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Merz,Brandon A D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 19 16   3 2

2 Beecham,D V
2

D
2
V

5
D

4
D

3
2 16 17  -1 4

3 McDonnell,E D
3
V

3
D

1
D

2
V

4
2 13 20  -7 6

4 Campbell-Kruger,A D
4
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 20 19   1 3

5 Whitmore,C D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 1

6 Neveu,John C V
5
V

4
D

3
D

3
D

2
2 17 20  -3 5

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:48:00    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 McDonald,G V
4
D

2
D

1
V

4
V

2
V

5
4 18 20  -2 4

2 Hanahan,N D
3

V
5
V

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 14  11 1

3 Wan,Justin C V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
4 22 23  -1 3

4 Davis,Adam M V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 21 18   3 5

5 Peper,Martin D
3
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

2
0 16 29 -13 7

6 Freeman,J D
1
D

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

3
1 19 24  -5 6

7 Desjardins,V D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 19   7 2

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:58:53    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Epee  Round 1                             Page 16

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Karimi,Farzaan D
4
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
4 23 19   4 1

2 LaVia,Dante V
5

D
3
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 18 21  -3 5

3 Hollenbeck,L D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 15   6 2

4 Riviere,B D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 19   1 4

5 Frame,John D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 22 19   3 3

6 Esnault,Kevin A D
4
D

2
D

0
D

4
D

4
0 14 25 -11 6

   Pool:   16      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:53:03    Time Out:  22:01:06

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Meyers,Andrew E 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
2 Wiley,Joseph S 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
3 Tapai,Andrei M 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
4 House,Alex W 6 6 1.000 29 17 12 10001229 N N Y
5 Jelev,Luboslav M 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
6 Politi,Luke L 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
7 Eldeib,A 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
8 North,Johnny P 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
9 Hanahan,N 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
10 Weiss,Lewis E 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
11 T McInnis,Kael A 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
11 T Cramerus,John H 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
13 Allison,C 5 6 0.833 27 20 7 8334060 N N Y
14 Jacovino,J 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123 N N Y
15 Bogard,Matt J 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
16 Ro,Brian 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
17 Wright,P 4 5 0.800 20 11 9 8000920 N N Y
18 T Lyssov,A 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724 N N Y
18 T Funk,Eric P 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724 N N Y
20 Whitmore,C 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722 N N Y
21 Myers,Jesse S 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524 N N Y
22 North,Gary S 4 5 0.800 22 17 5 8000522 N N Y
23 Karimi,Farzaan 4 5 0.800 23 19 4 8000423 N N Y
24 Shepard,Trevor S 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
25 Badun,Sean * 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
26 Blondin,J 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
27 Salem,James H 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
28 Desjardins,V 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
29 T Sutter,Conrad C 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
29 T Kleeman,M 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
31 Schneider,A 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
32 Chen,Eddie Z 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
33 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
34 Hutchinson,K 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
35 Brissette,D 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
36 Wan,Justin C 4 6 0.667 22 23 -1 6666588 N N Y
37 McDonald,G 4 6 0.667 18 20 -2 6666484 N N Y
38 Hollenbeck,L 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621 N N Y
39 Frame,John 3 5 0.600 22 19 3 6000322 N N Y
40 Riviere,P 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
41 T Merz,Brandon A 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
41 T Philippou,J 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
43 Riviere,B 3 5 0.600 20 19 1 6000120 N N Y
44 Moreton,Wyatt M 3 6 0.500 27 21 6 5000627 N N Y
45 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524 N N Y
46 Sahagian,Izzy C 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
47 T Amann,Spencer K 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
47 T Gannon-O'Gara,R 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
49 Davis,Adam M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
50 T Schorr,Raymond 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
50 T Walker,Alec T 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
52 Pinho,Joshua B 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
53 de Guzman,I 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
54 Kelertas,H 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
55 White,Nicholas F 3 6 0.500 19 18 1 5000119 N N Y
56 T De Jesus,Angel 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
56 T Kaplowitz,C 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
58 Plante,Ethan J 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
59 T Guinan,Joseph M 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
59 T Rezac,Lucas 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
61 Buckmaster,J 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
62 Greenfield,Jack 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
63 O'Neill,M 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
64 Khamis,Ilyas * 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
65 Omar,Adam 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722 N N Y
66 Kypraios,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
67 Low,Adrien * 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
68 Femenias-Metivet, 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
69 Pettingill,J 3 6 0.500 16 24 -8 4999216 N N Y
70 Campbell-Kruger,A 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Beecham,D 2 5 0.400 16 17 -1 3999916 N N Y
72 Freiman,Samuel E 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
73 LaVia,Dante 2 5 0.400 18 21 -3 3999718 N N Y
74 Neveu,John C 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
75 McDonnell,E 2 5 0.400 13 20 -7 3999313 N N Y
76 Hayman,John E 2 6 0.333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
77 Hiponia,C 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257 N N Y
78 Sorkin,Venedikt 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
79 Walker,Hunter 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
80 Harmeyer,Bradley 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
81 Aldadah,Waleed H 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
82 Harel,Jason * 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
83 Connery,Harrison 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
84 Vellon,Steven 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
85 Wright,Joseph C 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417 N N Y
86 Messenger,Kyle A 1 5 0.200 17 24 -7 1999317 N N Y
87 Jacques,Nicolas 1 5 0.200 13 20 -7 1999313 N N N
88 Yoder,Brendon K 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N N
89 Beck,Braedan J 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N N
90 Freeman,J 1 6 0.167 19 24 -5 1666185 N N N
91 Billinghurst III, 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
92 Omar,Josef 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N N
93 Choiniere,D 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
94 Im,Alexander Y 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
95 Senju,Hikari 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
96 T McCormick,John B 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
96 T Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
98 T Cho,Ted S 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
98 T Poher,S 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
100 Esnault,Kevin A 0 5 0.000 14 25 -11 -1086 N N N
101 Peper,Martin 0 6 0.000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
102 Eisenstat,J 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N N
103 Almerini,Kevin 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N N
104 T Klarnet,Daniel A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
104 T Ray,Joshua L 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
106 McDorman,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
107 Doumaney,Tyler E 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 570-Meyers,Andrew E

Meyers,Andrew E
128) Bye

Khamis,Ilyas *
 65) 647-Omar,Adam 15-14

Khamis,Ilyas *
 64) 450-Khamis,Ilyas * 15-14

Khamis,Ilyas *
 33) 401-Hurwitz,Daniel Z 15-14

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
 96) Bye

Hurwitz,Daniel Z
 97) 15-14

Chen,Eddie Z
 32) 146-Chen,Eddie Z Bye

Ro,Brian
 17) 943-Wright,P 15-12

Wright,P
112) Bye

Wright,P
 81)  16-Aldadah,Waleed H 15-6

Aldadah,Waleed H
 48)  23-Amann,Spencer K 15-8

Ro,Brian
 49) 203-Davis,Adam M 10-9

Davis,Adam M
 80) 357-Harmeyer,Bradley 15-6

Ro,Brian
113) 15-8

Ro,Brian
 16) 735-Ro,Brian Bye

  9) 354-Hanahan,N
Hanahan,N

120) Bye
Hanahan,N

 73) 485-LaVia,Dante 15-9
LaVia,Dante

 56) 441-Kaplowitz,C 15-9
Merz,Brandon A

 41) 568-Merz,Brandon A 15-12
Merz,Brandon A

 88) Bye
Merz,Brandon A

105) 15-13
Shepard,Trevor S

 24) 791-Shepard,Trevor S Bye
Merz,Brandon A

 25)  45-Badun,Sean * 12-11
Badun,Sean *

104) Bye
Riviere,P

 89) 15-10
Riviere,P

 40) 732-Riviere,P Bye
Riviere,P

 57) 209-De Jesus,Angel 14-13
De Jesus,Angel

 72) 295-Freiman,Samuel E 15-6
De Jesus,Angel

121) 15-12
North,Johnny P

  8) 632-North,Johnny P Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 420-Jelev,Luboslav M

Jelev,Luboslav M
124) Bye

Guinan,Joseph M
 69) 676-Pettingill,J 15-14

Guinan,Joseph M
 60) 346-Guinan,Joseph M 15-12

Guinan,Joseph M
 37) 552-McDonald,G 15-9

McDonald,G
 92) Bye

Desjardins,V
101) 15-8

Desjardins,V
 28) 220-Desjardins,V Bye

Guinan,Joseph M
 21) 615-Myers,Jesse S 15-13

Myers,Jesse S
108) Bye

Myers,Jesse S
 85) 942-Wright,Joseph C 15-11

Moreton,Wyatt M
 44) 600-Moreton,Wyatt M 15-14

Myers,Jesse S
 53) 208-de Guzman,I 10-9

de Guzman,I
 76) 364-Hayman,John E 13-10

de Guzman,I
117) 15-13

Cramerus,John H
 12) 182-Cramerus,John H Bye

 13)  20-Allison,C
Allison,C

116) Bye
Hiponia,C

 77) 379-Hiponia,C 15-12
Hiponia,C

 52) 687-Pinho,Joshua B 10-10
Whitmore,C

 45) 103-Brewster,M 15-8
Vellon,Steven

 84) 900-Vellon,Steven 15-8
Whitmore,C

109) 15-9
Whitmore,C

 20) 929-Whitmore,C Bye
Kleeman,M

 29) 462-Kleeman,M 15-12
Kleeman,M

100) Bye
Kleeman,M

 93) 15-9
Wan,Justin C

 36) 910-Wan,Justin C Bye
Kleeman,M

 61) 118-Buckmaster,J 15-9
Femenias-Meti...

 68) 277-Femenias-Meti... 15-9
House,Alex W

125) 15-11
House,Alex W

  4) 392-House,Alex W Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 851-Tapai,Andrei M

Tapai,Andrei M
126) Bye

Tapai,Andrei M
 67) 526-Low,Adrien * 15-7

Greenfield,Jack
 62) 336-Greenfield,Jack 15-10

Tapai,Andrei M
 35) 107-Brissette,D 15-10

Brissette,D
 94) Bye

Sutter,Conrad C
 99) 15-9

Sutter,Conrad C
 30) 840-Sutter,Conrad C Bye

Tapai,Andrei M
 19) 529-Lyssov,A 15-11

Lyssov,A
110) Bye

Lyssov,A
 83) 174-Connery,Harrison 15-14

Sahagian,Izzy C
 46) 754-Sahagian,Izzy C 15-7

Lyssov,A
 51) 774-Schorr,Raymond 15-13

Schorr,Raymond
 78) 815-Sorkin,Venedikt 15-10

Schorr,Raymond
115) 15-11

Jacovino,J
 14) 413-Jacovino,J Bye

 11) 556-McInnis,Kael A
McInnis,Kael A

118) Bye
McInnis,Kael A

 75) 553-McDonnell,E 15-6
McDonnell,E

 54) 447-Kelertas,H 15-9
North,Gary S

 43) 731-Riviere,B 15-9
Riviere,B

 86) 569-Messenger,Kyle A 15-9
North,Gary S

107) 15-11
North,Gary S

 22) 631-North,Gary S Bye
North,Gary S

 27) 756-Salem,James H 15-7
Salem,James H

102) Bye
Hollenbeck,L

 91) 13-10
Hollenbeck,L

 38) 385-Hollenbeck,L Bye
Politi,Luke L

 59) 727-Rezac,Lucas 15-14
Campbell-Krug...

 70) 127-Campbell-Krug... 15-6
Politi,Luke L

123) 15-13
Politi,Luke L

  6) 695-Politi,Luke L Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 252-Eldeib,A

Eldeib,A
122) Bye

Eldeib,A
 71)  65-Beecham,D 15-6

Beecham,D
 58) 692-Plante,Ethan J 10-9

Blondin,J
 39) 292-Frame,John 15-14

Frame,John
 90) Bye

Blondin,J
103) 14-13

Blondin,J
 26)  88-Blondin,J Bye

Blondin,J
 23) 444-Karimi,Farzaan 15-13

Karimi,Farzaan
106) Bye

Philippou,J
 87) 15-14

Philippou,J
 42) 682-Philippou,J Bye

Neveu,John C
 55) 928-White,Nicholas F 12-11

Neveu,John C
 74) 622-Neveu,John C 15-6

Neveu,John C
119) 15-13

Weiss,Lewis E
 10) 920-Weiss,Lewis E Bye

 15)  93-Bogard,Matt J
Bogard,Matt J

114) Bye
Bogard,Matt J

 79) 908-Walker,Hunter 15-11
Walker,Hunter

 50) 907-Walker,Alec T 15-13
Bogard,Matt J

 47) 311-Gannon-O'Gara,R 15-8
Gannon-O'Gara,R

 82) 356-Harel,Jason * 15-12
Gannon-O'Gara,R

111) 15-4
Funk,Eric P

 18) 302-Funk,Eric P Bye
Wiley,Joseph S

 31) 772-Schneider,A 15-6
Schneider,A

 98) Bye
Schneider,A

 95) 15-9
Hutchinson,K

 34) 402-Hutchinson,K Bye
Wiley,Joseph S

 63) 641-O'Neill,M 15-11
Kypraios,N

 66) 475-Kypraios,N 15-8
Wiley,Joseph S

127) 15-6
Wiley,Joseph S

  2) 933-Wiley,Joseph S Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Meyers,Andrew E 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
2 Wiley,Joseph S 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
3 Tapai,Andrei M 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430
4 House,Alex W 6 6 1.000 29 17 12 10001229
5 Jelev,Luboslav M 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
6 Politi,Luke L 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
7 Eldeib,A 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
8 North,Johnny P 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
9 Hanahan,N 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
10 Weiss,Lewis E 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
11 T McInnis,Kael A 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
11 T Cramerus,John H 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
13 Allison,C 5 6 0.833 27 20 7 8334060
14 Jacovino,J 4 5 0.800 23 12 11 8001123
15 Bogard,Matt J 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024
16 Ro,Brian 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
17 Wright,P 4 5 0.800 20 11 9 8000920
18 T Funk,Eric P 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724
18 T Lyssov,A 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724
20 Whitmore,C 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722
21 Myers,Jesse S 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524
22 North,Gary S 4 5 0.800 22 17 5 8000522
23 Karimi,Farzaan 4 5 0.800 23 19 4 8000423
24 Shepard,Trevor S 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
25 Badun,Sean * 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
26 Blondin,J 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
27 Salem,James H 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
28 Desjardins,V 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
29 T Kleeman,M 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
29 T Sutter,Conrad C 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
31 Schneider,A 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
32 Chen,Eddie Z 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
33 Hurwitz,Daniel Z 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987
34 Hutchinson,K 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892
35 Brissette,D 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
36 Wan,Justin C 4 6 0.667 22 23 -1 6666588
37 McDonald,G 4 6 0.667 18 20 -2 6666484
38 Hollenbeck,L 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621
39 Frame,John 3 5 0.600 22 19 3 6000322
40 Riviere,P 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
41 T Merz,Brandon A 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319
41 T Philippou,J 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319
43 Riviere,B 3 5 0.600 20 19 1 6000120
44 Moreton,Wyatt M 3 6 0.500 27 21 6 5000627
45 Brewster,M 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524
46 Sahagian,Izzy C 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
47 T Gannon-O'Gara,R 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323
47 T Amann,Spencer K 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323
49 Davis,Adam M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
50 T Walker,Alec T 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
50 T Schorr,Raymond 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
52 Pinho,Joshua B 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
53 de Guzman,I 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
54 Kelertas,H 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
55 White,Nicholas F 3 6 0.500 19 18 1 5000119
56 T Kaplowitz,C 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025
56 T De Jesus,Angel 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025
58 Plante,Ethan J 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
59 T Rezac,Lucas 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
59 T Guinan,Joseph M 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
61 Buckmaster,J 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
62 Greenfield,Jack 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
63 O'Neill,M 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
64 Khamis,Ilyas * 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
65 Omar,Adam 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722
66 Kypraios,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
67 Low,Adrien * 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
68 Femenias-Metivet, 3 6 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718
69 Pettingill,J 3 6 0.500 16 24 -8 4999216
70 Campbell-Kruger,A 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Beecham,D 2 5 0.400 16 17 -1 3999916
72 Freiman,Samuel E 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
73 LaVia,Dante 2 5 0.400 18 21 -3 3999718
74 Neveu,John C 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
75 McDonnell,E 2 5 0.400 13 20 -7 3999313
76 Hayman,John E 2 6 0.333 22 22 0 3333355
77 Hiponia,C 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257
78 Sorkin,Venedikt 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055
79 Walker,Hunter 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
80 Harmeyer,Bradley 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
81 Aldadah,Waleed H 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
82 Harel,Jason * 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654
83 Connery,Harrison 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653
84 Vellon,Steven 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
85 Wright,Joseph C 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417
86 Messenger,Kyle A 1 5 0.200 17 24 -7 1999317
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 735-Ro,Brian

Ro,Brian
  8) 568-Merz,Brandon A 15-8

  1)Ro,Brian
  5) 346-Guinan,Joseph M 15-11

Guinan,Joseph M
  4) 462-Kleeman,M 15-14

Wiley,Joseph S
  3) 851-Tapai,Andrei M 15-12

North,Gary S
  6) 631-North,Gary S 15-5

  2)Wiley,Jos...
  7)  88-Blondin,J 15-6

Wiley,Joseph S
  2) 933-Wiley,Joseph S 15-8
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Wiley,Joseph S 2 2 ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
2 Tapai,Andrei M 3 3 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
3 Ro,Brian 16 16 EUF       WEST-ROCK USA
4 North,Gary S 22 22 SDFA      COLORADO USA
5 Blondin,J 26 26 CANADA CAN
6 Kleeman,M 29 29 FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA
7 Merz,Brandon A 41 41 ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
8 Guinan,Joseph M 60 59 MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Adams,James H. 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Alperstein,D 1  A(1)  C(1)  G(1)  
Atwood,Chris D 3  B(1)  C(1)  
Benson,Jerry C(1)  E(1)  
Bookwalter,James 12  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,T 4  A(1)  B(1)  
Burns,David 16  A(2)  B(2)  
Crockett,Daniel 10  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Delgado,Fernando 9  A(1)  B(1)  E(1)  
Donohue,Carol A 11  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Ellis,Taylor S 8  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Gelman,BillyBob 1  B(1)  C(1)  
Gillman,Bruce 6  B(1)  F(1)  
Hine,Andria 6  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kandlik,Aaron 15  
Kaplan,Amy R A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kolakowski,D 14  A(1)  B(1)  
Kovacs,Alexander B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Mechkov,Iliya 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
No Sig. A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Offerle,Jude 7  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Prilutsky,M 7  B(2)  D(1)  
Seidel,J 3  
Shumate,Sean 13  B(1)  C(1)  
Sig Not Legible B(1)  D(1)  
Smith,Clinton 8  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Stepien,Marek 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Webster,Patrick 5  
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